© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Data Sheet
Compact Reverse Transmitters with DFB or CWDM
Lasers
Cisco® Compact Nodes can be configured with a variety of optical reverse transmitters
to provide flexibility for use in multiple applications. These reverse transmitters are
plug-in modules that deliver a cost-effective, user-friendly solution for upstream
transmission. The Compact Reverse Transmitters (Figure 1) are available with

● Laser bias current
Element Management Parameters - Settings
● OMI setting (internal attenuator 0 – 10dB)
● Pilot tone level
● Transmitter on/off
● Pilot tone on/off
Ordering Information
Table 5 lists ordering information for reverse transmitters. Table 6 provides ordering information for required
accessories, which must be ordered separately.
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page.
Table 5. Ordering Information
Reverse DFB Transmitters Part Number
0 dBm, 1310 nm, DFB laser, pigtail with SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-0-13
3 dBm, 1310 nm, DFB laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-13
Reverse CWDM Transmitters Part Number
3 dBm, 1270 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1270
3 dBm, 1290 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1290
3 dBm, 1310 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1310
3 dBm, 1330 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1330
3 dBm, 1350 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1350
3 dBm, 1370 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1370
3 dBm, 1430 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1430
3 dBm, 1450 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1450
3 dBm, 1470 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1470
3 dBm, 1490 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1490
3 dBm, 1510 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1510
3 dBm, 1530 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1530
3 dBm, 1550 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1550
3 dBm, 1570 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1570
3 dBm, 1590 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1590
3 dBm, 1610 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-3-1610
6 dBm, 1270 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1270
6 dBm, 1290 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1290
© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 8
6 dBm, 1310 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1310
6 dBm, 1330 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1330
6 dBm, 1350 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1350
6 dBm, 1370 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1370
6 dBm, 1430 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1430
6 dBm, 1450 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1450
6 dBm, 1470 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1470
6 dBm, 1490 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1490
6 dBm, 1510 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1510
6 dBm, 1530 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1530
6 dBm, 1550 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1550
6 dBm, 1570 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1570
6 dBm, 1590 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1590
6 dBm, 1610 nm, CWDM laser, pigtail SA/APC connector CMPT-RTX-6-1610
Table 6. Required Accessories
Accessories Part Number
One adapter is required for each optical connection.
Optical connector on the reverse transmitter module is SC/APC.